FEATURES:
- 17.3” FHD LCD display, 1920x 1080, LED backlight 300 nits, 262K colors, Anti-reflection tempered glass
- Support Micro ATX Motherboard
- Offer 4 full length slots expansion capability
- Industrial multi-languages keyboard with touchpad
- PS2 650W power supply, 100~240VAC
- Support 2x 5.25”, 1x slim DVD-RW, 1x 3.5”
- Carrying case to manage portable PC with ease
BPCW1730HDBB
Multi-Slot Portable Chassis with 17.3” LCD
Support Micro ATX Motherboard
i-Tech Company LLC
TOLL FREE: (888) 483-2418 • EMAIL: info@iTechLCD.com  • WEB: www.iTechLCD.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Model # BPCW1730HDBB
Motherboard Support Micro ATX Motherboard
Slots Offer 4 full length expansion slots (338.5 mm)
Display 17.3" FHD LCD Display, 1920x 1080, LED backlight
300 nits, 262K colors, Anti-reflection tempered glass
Drive bay Support 2x 5.25”, 1x slim DVD-RW, 1x 3.5”
VGA AD conversion board, DVI interface (Option VGA)
KB/ MS 104-key industrial multi-language Keyboard/ touchpad
Power Supply PS2, 650W, 100~240VAC, Auto switch
Construction Aluminum Construction with rubber corners
Speaker Built-in amplified 3W speakers
Dimension 412Wx 305Hx 226D mm
Weight 11 kgs
Carrying Case Padded carrying case with wheels
ENVIRONMENTAL FACTORS
 Operating Non-Operating
Temperature 0°C~50°C -20°C~60°C
Relative Humidity 10%~90% 10%~95%
Approval CE, FCC, RoHS